
SCHEDULE - THUNDERHAWKS
summer 2012 / BRAMPTON TIER 3

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 07, 12 1 3 BRAMPTON PHENOM JETS 1 THUNDERHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 08, 12 2 4 THUNDERHAWKS 4 FIFTY ONE PERCENT 9:00 pm -

Mon, May 14, 12 3 6 RED LEGENDS 2 THUNDERHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 22, 12 4 3 THUNDERHAWKS 4 ROCKAFELLAS 9:00 pm -

Mon, May 28, 12 5 1 SARABHA HC 6 THUNDERHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 04, 12 6 1 BRAMPTON YOUNG GUNS 5 THUNDERHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 11, 12 7 6 THUNDERHAWKS 6 BRAMPTON HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 12, 12 8 0 THUNDERHAWKS 3 BRAMPTON PHENOM JETS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 18, 12 9 4 FIFTY ONE PERCENT 2 THUNDERHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 25, 12 10 4 THUNDERHAWKS 6 RED LEGENDS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 03, 12 11 2 ROCKAFELLAS 1 THUNDERHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 09, 12 12 7 THUNDERHAWKS 4 SARABHA HC 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 16, 12 13 2 THUNDERHAWKS 3 BRAMPTON YOUNG GUNS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 17, 12 14 3 BRAMPTON HITMEN 3 THUNDERHAWKS 8:00 pm -


